
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$1,041.42

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

$272.73

  CURRENT

N LAKE CNTY HOSP
LAKE CO WATER AUTH

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

03/07/2003

03/07/2003

STORMWATER MSTU

2002  Paid Real Estate

2002  Paid Real Estate

0006

0006

173.50
99.23

3015681

3015681

5.9170

0.4620
0.4819

0.5289
0.4000

2.0000

Paid

Paid

6.3950

1.0000

Mar 31, 2003

Mar 31, 2003

44,731
44,731
44,731
44,731

44,731

44,731
44,731

44,731

2002-7905700

2002-7905700

99.23
173.50

$1,041.42

$1,041.42

264.67

KIRKLAND STEVE & DIANE
PO BOX 1171
SORRENTO, FL    32776

KIRKLAND STEVE & DIANE
PO BOX 1171
SORRENTO, FL    32776

F043   FIRE/RESCUE RESID
C056   SOLID WASTE SERVICES

3218280100-000-03702

3218280100-000-03702

17.1848

 36401 RANCH RD

PHILLIPSBURG FROM NE COR OF SEC, RUN
W ALONG N LINE OF SEC 2148.20 FT, S
0DEG 30MIN 03SEC W 2975.91 FT TO POB,
CONT S 0DEG 30MIN 03SEC W 307
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

 36401 RANCH RD

PHILLIPSBURG FROM NE COR OF SEC, RUN W
ALONG N LINE OF SEC 2148.20 FT, S 0DEG
30MIN 03SEC W 2975.91 FT TO POB, CONT S
0DEG 30MIN 03SEC W 307
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

286.05

Receipt #

Receipt #

89.46

44.73
21.56
20.67
17.89
23.66

69,731
69,731

69,731
25,000
25,000

69,731
69,731

69,731
69,731 25,000

25,000
25,000

25,000
25,000
25,000

$768.69

69,731




